Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhartj,sl?:46515 Sales ID S0101136
. Vehicle Description -

MAKE PUMA TOWABLE -] BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
"B “+| PONCHATOULA LA
PUT27RBQC | 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

SEF || P.0. BOX 266

SER PUP068892 *:| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
VIN] 4X4TPUC25JP068892 - USA

" Opfiohal Equipment installed By Manufacturer

TOFFEE

TOFFEE DECOR 1.00 $0.00

PUT6638 VALUE LEADER PACKAGE: REAR STAB JACKS, 45 1.00 $1,595.00
GAL FRESH WATER TANK, 2 BURNER COOK TOP,
TINTED WINDOWS, SUPER LUBE AXLES,
REFRIGERATOR, OVERHEAD CABINETS,
BEAUFLOR LINO, WOOD DRAWERS, BATH
SKYLIGHT, 6 GAL GAS DSI WATER HEATER, GRAB
HANDLE, 20# LP BOTTLE W/COVER, MOLDED
FENDER SKIRTS, UPGRADE COLOR METAL,
RANGE HOOD, LED LIGHTING
PUT6023 ELITE PACKAGE: ELECTRIC AWNING, BEDSPREAD 1.00 $2,631.75
W/PILLOWS, OVEN, MICROWAVE, FRONT STAB
JACKS, TUB SURROUND, OUTSIDE SHOWER,
AM/FM/ICD/DVD STEREO, SPARE TIRE CARRIER,
TV ANTENNA W/CABLE HOOKUP
069 BEDROOM TV HOOK UP 1.00 $50.75
313 6CF DOUBLE DOOR REFER (5CF SINGLE DOOR 1.00 $217.50
STD)
004 15,000 BTU DUCTED A/C 1.00 $942.50
10094-4 MINI O/S CAMP KITCHEN W/1.6 CU FT REFER, SINK 1.00 $884.50
& GRILL
DSC6638 VALUE LEADER PACKAGE DISCOUNT 1.00 $0.00
DSC6023 ELITE PACKAGE DISCOUNT 1.00 $0.00
950 24 HR COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $0.00
2102 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR 1.00 $36.25
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
BagePrics " [ . — - ;1 OPHORS = iggested Refall .
$20,226.05 $8,243.00 :

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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'SERIALNO:
VINNO:

PUMA TOWABLE

PUT27RBQC
PUP068892

4X4TPUC25JP068892

99

99

99
FREIGHT
SPRING
TOLLS

U-DINETTE IPO BOOTH DINETTE
NIGHT SHADES IPO MINI BLINDS
POWER TONGUE JACK

FREIGHT CHARGES
TEMPORARY SPRING LOGISTICS
TOLLS

" | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

PONCHATOULA LA

| <] 42776 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

.| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
2. | USA

$0.00
$72.50
$123.25
$1,577.00
$96.00
$16.00

Base Price

. Options.

Suggested el

$20,226.05

$8,243.00

T smmaeens

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



