Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S0101136

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

PUMA TOWABLE

MODEL:

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO.:

PUT27RBQC PUP068892

4X4TPUC25JP068892

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA, LA**

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Man	ufacturer	
TOFFEE	TOFFEE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
PUT6638	VALUE LEADER PACKAGE: REAR STAB JACKS, 45 GAL FRESH WATER TANK, 2 BURNER COOK TOP, TINTED WINDOWS, SUPER LUBE AXLES, REFRIGERATOR, OVERHEAD CABINETS, BEAUFLOR LINO, WOOD DRAWERS, BATH SKYLIGHT, 6 GAL GAS DSI WATER HEATER, GRAB HANDLE, 20# LP BOTTLE W/COVER, MOLDED FENDER SKIRTS, UPGRADE COLOR METAL, RANGE HOOD, LED LIGHTING	1.00	\$1,595.00
PUT6023	ELITE PACKAGE: ELECTRIC AWNING, BEDSPREAD W/PILLOWS, OVEN, MICROWAVE, FRONT STAB JACKS, TUB SURROUND, OUTSIDE SHOWER, AM/FM/CD/DVD STEREO, SPARE TIRE CARRIER, TV ANTENNA W/CABLE HOOKUP	1.00	\$2,631.75
069	BEDROOM TV HOOK UP	1.00	\$50.75
313	6CF DOUBLE DOOR REFER (5CF SINGLE DOOR STD)	1.00	\$217.50
004	15,000 BTU DUCTED A/C	1.00	\$942.50
10094-4	MINI O/S CAMP KITCHEN W/1.6 CU FT REFER, SINK & GRILL	1.00	\$884.50
DSC6638	VALUE LEADER PACKAGE DISCOUNT	1.00	\$0.00
DSC6023	ELITE PACKAGE DISCOUNT	1.00	\$0.00
950	24 HR COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail
\$20,226.05	\$8,243.00		\$28,469.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S0101136

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: **PUMA TOWABLE**

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

PUT27RBQC PUP068892

4X4TPUC25JP068892

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA, LA 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

99	U-DINETTE IPO BOOTH DINETTE	1.00	\$0.00
99	NIGHT SHADES IPO MINI BLINDS	1.00	\$72.50
99	POWER TONGUE JACK	1.00	\$123.25
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,577.00
SPRING	TEMPORARY SPRING LOGISTICS	1.00	\$96.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$16.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$20,226.05	\$8,243.00	\$28,469.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD